1:00 p.m

1:10 p.m..

1:40 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Parks

AGENDA

Parks Forward Initiative
Parks Access Work Team Meeting

March 14, 2014
1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.

David Brower Center
2150 Allston Way, Berkeley

Call to order and Introductions

Dr. Carolyn Finney, Commissioner

Urban Park Access — Issues and Challenges

Dr. Nina Roberts, San Francisco State University

Urban Park Providers

Audree Jones-Taylor, Oakland Parks and Recreation

California Park and Recreation Commission Update

Commissioner Ernest Chung

State Parks
Heather Holm -- PORTS Program

Public Comment

Adjournment



Members of the Parks Forward Commission

Carolyn Finney, PhD
Caryl Hart

Julie Packard

Hawk Rosales

Members of the California Park and Recreation Commission

Ernest Chung



