

AGENDA

Parks Forward Initiative Parks Access Work Team Meeting

March 14, 2014 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.

David Brower Center 2150 Allston Way, Berkeley

1:00 p.m	Call to order and Introductions
	Dr. Carolyn Finney, Commissioner
1:10 p.m	Urban Park Access – Issues and Challenges
	Dr. Nina Roberts, San Francisco State University
1:40 p.m.	Urban Park Providers
	Audree Jones-Taylor, Oakland Parks and Recreation
2:10 p.m.	California Park and Recreation Commission Update
	Commissioner Ernest Chung
• • •	
2:20 p.m.	State Parks
	Heather Holm PORTS Program
• •	
2:30 p.m.	Public Comment
3:00 p.m.	Adjournment
P.m.	

Members of the Parks Forward Commission

Carolyn Finney, PhD Caryl Hart Julie Packard Hawk Rosales

Members of the California Park and Recreation Commission

Ernest Chung